
 

SUMMER CLUB 2020 

Subjects covered will be: 
Street Dance, Musical Theatre, Acro/Gymnastics, Limbering,  

Lyrical, Modern Jazz, TikTok, Ballet, Tap, Arts & Crafts 

Would your child like to attend one of our daily 
Summer Clubs? 

Available Dates: 

Monday 27th July / Tuesday 28th July / Wednesday 29th July /  

Thursday 30th July / Friday 31st July  

Monday 3rd August / Tuesday 4th August  / Wednesday 5th August /  

Thursday 6th August / Friday 7th August  
 

Morning Sessions 9.00am -12.00pm   £12.00 
Afternoon Sessions 1.00pm - 4.00pm   £12.00 
All day Sessions 9.00am - 4.00pm        £20.00 

Subject to the government allowing Dance Studios to 
re-open, we will be holding a Summer Club at our 

Dance Studios in Station Road, Batley 

For more details contact the Studios: 
www.sarahtaylordance.co.uk / info@sarahtaylordance.co.uk /  
www.facebook.com/sarahtaylordance 
 
Tel:  07970 748947 / 01924 898844 
35-37 Station Road, Batley, WF17 5SU 

LIMITED  

AVAILABILITY 


